
 

 

Term Dates 2016/17 
 

 

Autumn Term Tuesday 6th September  -  Friday 21st October 2016 

  (Inset Monday 5th and Friday 16th September) 

 

  Half term 24th – 28th October 2016  

 

  Monday 31st October – Wednesday 21st December 2016   (school finishes 12.30pm) 
 

 

 

Spring Term Tuesday 3rd January – Friday 10th February 2017  

 

  Half term 13th – 17th February 2017 

  

  Wednesday 22nd February – Friday 31st March 2017 (school finishes 3.35pm)  

  Inset Monday 20th and Tuesday 21st February 2017) 
 

 

 

Summer Term Wednesday 19th April – Friday 26th May 2017 

  (Inset 18th April 2017) 

 

  Half term 29th May – 2nd June 2017 

 

  Monday 5th June – Friday 21st July 2017 (school finishes 12.30pm) 

 

 

INSET Days: 

Monday 5th September 2016 

Friday 16th September 2016 

Monday 20th February 2017 

Tuesday 21st February 2017 

Tuesday 18th April 2017 

 

There will be no partial INSET days in the Academic Year 2016/17 

 

 
 

 

Executive Principal: Mr I M Hylan MA BSC 

Tomlinscote Way, Frimley, Surrey GU16 8PY 

Email: Office@tomlinscoteschool.com    web: www.tomlinscoteschool.com    Tel: 01276 709050  Fax: 01276 709060 
 

Surrey Heath Education Trust trading as Tomlinscote School & Sixth Form College is a charitable company  

limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales (registered number 8621310). 

Registered office: Tomlinscote School & Sixth Form College, Tomlinscote Way, Frimley Surrey GU16 8PY. 

 

 

 

 

 

A Specialist Language College 


